Completion Trend by Major

Major
African and African American Studies
Art Education
Biochemistry
Biology
Biotechnology
Biotechnology (GR)
Business Administration
Business Administration (GR) (Online)
Business Administration (GR)
Chemistry
Computer Engineering
Computer Science
Criminal Justice
Criminal Justice (Online)
Curriculum and Instruction
Digital Design
Early Childhood Education
Elementary Education
English
Environmental Science
History
Human Performance and Recreation
Management
Management Information Science
Marketing
Mass Communications
Mathematics
Mathematics (Applied Mathematics Track)
Mathematics Education
Middle Level Education
Music
Music Education
Nursing (Online)
Organizational Management
Organizational Management
(Online)
Philosophy and Religion
Politics and Justice Studies
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39
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Major
Sociology
Sociology/Criminal Justice Administration
Sport Management
Studio Art
Grand Total

Yr2013
27
40
6
2
336

Yr2014
43
35
19
2
396

Yr2015
26
42
12
1
349

Yr2016
34
41
9
2
381

Yr2017
32
6
24
4
368

Grand
Total
162
164
70
11
1830



